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1 2

It started with a lamp shop on Jernbanegade, the 
Herstal family turned an idea into form. An idea 
born not from grand gestures, but from something 
ordinary – the delicate spokes of a bicycle wheel. 

Lines of steel. A circle of balance. 
Those spokes became design. 
Design became light. 
And the first Herstal lamp was born sharp in its 
function, soft in its glow. 	

From that moment, light was never just light. 
It was mood. It was presence. It was the quiet 
rhythm of a home, the soft glow in a room, the 
pulse of a city seen from inside. 

Today, Herstal stands stronger than ever 
always true to its roots. Still Danish at heart. Still 
devoted to light that does more than shine. 
 

Herstal. 
Where there is light, there is more. 

It all began in Odense
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The city’s buzz outside. Calmness within. Ballon balances both. With 
rounded forms, clean lines, and a vibe you can’t quite put your finger 
on. Designed for the rhythm of everyday life – and the rest in between. 
Table, floor, wall, ceiling. Four expressions. One calm. It glows without 
glaring. Makes a statement without disturbing. In the hallway. The 
bedroom. Or right in the middle of it all. Ballon is not just shape. It’s 
feeling. A nod to the classic. A given in the present. Urban grace. 
Timeless edge. 

Where there is light, Ballon adds grace. 

Ballon 
Soft shapes, strong presence

Herstal Design Studio
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9 10

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 460

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 665

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 600

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 665

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 140

Dimmable: No

Height: 383

Width: 270

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 140

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 297

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

HB16658030153

HB16658030105

HB16658030153

HB16658030105

HB3044000153

HB3044000105

HB060530101153

HB060530101105

Colour:

Colour:

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Art.no:

270

Ø140

Ø140

Ø126

72

Ø140

Ø460

Ø600

Ø140

29
7

72

Ø110

80

38
3

12
0

35

36
0

72

Ø125

66
5

BALLON CHANDELIER 3

BALLON CHANDELIER 6

BALLON WALL

BALLON PENDANT

Cable Length: 1.5

Class: CL II

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 525

Width: 160

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

HB1344010107

HB1344010420

Colour: Art.no:

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 1366

Width: 220

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB1444010107Colour: Art.no: 

Ø160

220

Ø140

52
5

12

13
65

15

BALLON TABLE

BALLON FLOOR

Ø140

For recommended light source, visit our website.

BallonBallon
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Silent space. Soft shapes. Bowl hangs where everyday 
life meets rest - creating calm in motion. A curved metal 
shade. An oak top. Two materials. One whole. The design is 
honest. The light spread generous. Bowl brings weight above 
the dining table yet leaves room for conversation. There’s 
something about the contrast. The cool steel against the 
warm wood tone. Minimalist, but never cold. 

Where there is light, Bowl brings balance

Bowl
Natural rhythm, nordic feeling

Design Mikael Berlin

Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 592

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 224

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 20

Socket: E27

Black

White

HB1653007

HB1653036

Colour: Art.no:

Ø592

22
4

BOWL

For recommended light source, visit our website.
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Clean shapes. Black metal. Opal glass that glows. Cut 
is clear. Honest. And always ready. Stylish in the home 
office. Pure in the hotel room. Natural in the living room. A 
spotlight in the hallway. A wall lamp by the bed. A floor lamp 
framing a corner. Cut finds its place. Everywhere. 

The light is warm. The form is straight. Minimalism with 
presence. A look that lasts. No excess. Just what you need. 
For homes where everyday life meets vibe. For rooms that 
want more than just light. Cut is discreet, but never boring. 
It does the job. And sets the mood. the light falls. The form 
stands. 

Where there is light, Cut brings clarity

Cut 
Sharp light, soft lines 

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 70

Dimmable: No

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB03047210107Colour: Art.no:

Ø
10

0

Ø
11

5

Ø70

CUT WALL

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 240

Dimmable: No

Height: 1135

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 240

Dimmable: No

Height: 1135

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black / Opal

Black / Opal

HB14067210107

HB14067220107

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

240

Ø240

10
0

10
35

10
0

10
35

CUT FLOOR

CUT DUO FLOOR

Class: CL I

Diameter: 70

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 166

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB6030007Colour: Art. No:

70

130

78

16
6

11
4

CUT GLOBAL 1-PHASE SPOT

Class: CL II

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 250

Lenght: 1000

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB6031007Colour: Art. No:

120
1000

400400

CUT SPOTLIGHT TRACK 3

Class: CL II

Diameter: 240

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 200

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB6032007Colour: Art. No:

M
ax

 2
00

Max 340

190
Ø240

CUT SPOTLIGHT 3

For recommended light source, visit our website.

CutCut
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1000

400400

CUT SPOTLIGHT TRACK 3

Class: CL II

Diameter: 240

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 200

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black / Opal HB6032007Colour: Art. No:

M
ax

 2
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Minimalist. Sleek. Simple. Evoke blends in - without 
fading away. Soft glow. Strong character. Up and down, 
around the corner, wherever you want it. Hallway, 
bedroom, living room - or the bathroom with IP44. 
It’s smart. Discreet. Impactful. 

Danish simplicity meets industrial edge. Evoke is more 
than a lamp. It creates atmosphere. Sets the tone. Warmth 
in the city’s pulse. When function is as beautiful as form. 
When light is both subtle and strong. 

Where there is light, function blends with edge 

Evoke 
Function meets pure design

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 100

Dimmable: No

Height: 120

Width: 120

IP Class: 44

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 180

Dimmable: No

Height: 180

Widht: 160

IP Class:  44

Max Watt: 7

Socket: E14

White / Opal

Grey / Opal

Brass / Opal

Brass

Chrome

HB5620001389

HB5620054389

HB5620092389

HB5620092092

HB5620044044

Colour: Art.no:

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 120

Dimmable: No

Height: 180

Width: 160

IP Class:  44

Max Watt: 7

Socket: E14

White / Opal

Grey  / Opal

Brass / Opal

Grey / Opal

HB5621001389

HB5621054389

HB5621092389

HB5622054389

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Ø100

Ø120

12
0

Ø180

18
0

18
0

EVOKE WALL S

EVOKE WALL L

EVOKE OPAL

For recommended light source, visit our website.

EvokeEvoke
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0
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0
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0
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A true Herstal icon. Needs no introduction. Soft shades in opal glass, 
chrome, or brass. Each finish brings is own unique feel and glow. The 
design is clean. Timeless. With a unique character. 

Perfect at home or in the office. On the dresser. In the window. By the 
bed. Or in the restaurant. Gil is easy to place. It follows you. Creates 
atmosphere. A classic that makes a difference. In every room. In 
every corner. Place your Gil in your favorite window. Enjoy the light. 
Enjoy the view. 

Where there is light, Gil makes a difference

Gil 
Timeless, strong and unmisstakable

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 120

Dimmable: No

Height: 333

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Class: CL II

Diameter: 66

Dimmable: No

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black / Opal

White / Opal

Brass / Opal

Brass / Opal

Chrome / Opal

HB15062490107

HB15062490106

HB15062490105

HB03062490420

HB03062490120

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Ø120

Ø104

146

Ø66

26

Ø104

80

78

10
0

33
3

GIL TABLE

GIL WALL

Bulb Included: Yes

Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 670

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 560

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Brass / Opal

Chrome / Opal

HB166624123420

HB166624123120

Colour: Art. No:

56
0

Ø126

72

Ø670

GIL CHANDELIER

Cable Length: 3.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 140

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 100

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Brass / Opal HB06092490105Colour: Art. No:

10
0

140

GIL IL GRANDE PENDANT

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 140

Dimmable: No

Height: 395

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 33

Socket: G9

Black  / Opal

White / Opal

Brass / Opal

Brass

Chrome

HB13062490107

HB13062490106

HB13062490105

HB4010092092

HB4010044044

Colour: Art.no:

Ø140

Ø89

Ø134

99

GIL IL GRANDE TABLE 

For recommended light source, visit our website.

GilGil
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For recommended light source, visit our website.
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33 34

Matte black. Pure form. A feeling that lingers. 
Grain is more than lighting – it’s atmosphere. 
Ceiling, floor, or table. Every room comes alive. 
Details that catch the eye. 

The light is soft. Warm. Present. Place it. Switch it 
on. Feel it. Grain sets the mood. A vibe that stays 
with you. In the living room. At the office. Wherever 
you want to elevate. Minimalism with an edge. 

Where there is light, Grain sets the mood

Grain 
Carries the pulse of the city

Design Mikael Berlin
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with you. In the living room. At the office. Wherever 
you want to elevate. Minimalism with an edge. 

Where there is light, Grain sets the mood

Grain 
Carries the pulse of the city

Design Mikael Berlin
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Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 110

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 110

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB2118007Colour: Art.no:

Black HB1713007Colour: Art.no:

11
0

Ø500

11
0

Ø500

GRAIN CELLING

GRAIN PANDANT L

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 210

Dimmable: No

Height: 360

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB4059007Colour: Art. No:10
5

35
9

Ø210

Ø150

GRAIN TABLE

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: No

Height: 1385

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB3085007Colour: Art. No:

13
85

11
0

Ø500

Ø350

GRAIN FLOOR

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Grain
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Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 110

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 110

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB2118007Colour: Art.no:

Black HB1713007Colour: Art.no:

11
0

Ø500

11
0

Ø500

GRAIN CELLING

GRAIN PANDANT L

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 210

Dimmable: No

Height: 360

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB4059007Colour: Art. No:10
5

35
9

Ø210

Ø150

GRAIN TABLE

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 500

Dimmable: No

Height: 1385

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 10

Socket: E14

Black HB3085007Colour: Art. No:

13
85

11
0

Ø500

Ø350

GRAIN FLOOR

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Grain
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Two cones. One rhythm. Harlekin plays with contrast. Soft 
opal glass, a focused silhouette, light that moves both up 
and down. A shape that feels familiar, yet lands firmly in the 
now. Perfect in the hallway, bedroom, or along a calm living 
room wall. It glows with quiet confidence, adding depth 
without demanding attention. Urban, elegant, unmistakably 
Herstal. A small gesture with big atmosphere. Light that 
shapes the room. 

Where there is light, character comes alive

Harlekin
Soft glow, sharp character

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 105

Dimmable: No

Height: 325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

Chrome / Opal

HB03047560105

HB03047560420

HB03047560120

Colour: Art.no:

Ø150

12
0

32
5

HARLEKIN

For recommended light source, visit our website.

HarlekinHarlekin
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 105

Dimmable: No

Height: 325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black / Opal

Brass / Opal

Chrome / Opal

HB03047560105

HB03047560420

HB03047560120

Colour: Art.no:

Ø150

12
0

32
5

HARLEKIN

For recommended light source, visit our website.

HarlekinHarlekin



41 42

A chandelier that dares to stand out. With 12, 20, or 
30 dimmable lights. Choose your vibe. Modern lines 
meet classic elegance. A fresh twist on an iconic 
form. Perfect above the dining or coffee table — 
where magic happens. Manola fills the room with 
atmosphere. Metal holds the light. Light shapes the 
mood. 

No matter the size — this lamp is all you need 
Create a home with attitude. Manola brings design 
you see and feel. A true classic for urban living. 

Where there is light, Manola brings the attitude

Manola
Light that commands attention

Herstal Design Studio
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A chandelier that dares to stand out. With 12, 20, or 
30 dimmable lights. Choose your vibe. Modern lines 
meet classic elegance. A fresh twist on an iconic 
form. Perfect above the dining or coffee table — 
where magic happens. Manola fills the room with 
atmosphere. Metal holds the light. Light shapes the 
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47 48

Bulb included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 461

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 385

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Bulb included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 600

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 500

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black

Brass

Black 

Brass

Chrome

HB16659710353

HB16659710105

HB16659712353

HB166597123105

HB16659712301

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Ø600

Ø126

38
5

335

33
5

50
0

72 MANOLA 12 MINI

MANOLA 12

Bulb included: Yes 

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 700

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 670

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black

Brass

Chrome

HB16659720353

HB166597203105

HB16659720301

Colour: Art.no:

Bulb included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 760

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 810

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black

Brass

Chrome

HB16659730353

HB166597303105

HB16659730301

Colour: Art.no:

66
4

Ø768

55
6

72
72

556

126

126

81
8

MANOLA 20

MANOLA 30

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Manola Manola
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Bulb included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 461

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 385
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Colour:
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MANOLA 12

Bulb included: Yes 

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 700

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 670

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black

Brass

Chrome

HB16659720353

HB166597203105

HB16659720301

Colour: Art.no:

Bulb included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 760

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 810

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 25

Socket: E14

Black

Brass

Chrome

HB16659730353

HB166597303105

HB16659730301

Colour: Art.no:

66
4

Ø768

55
6

72
72

556

126

126

81
8

MANOLA 20

MANOLA 30

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Manola Manola
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Clean lines. Clear direction. No unnecessary curves. 
Pipeline is minimalism with purpose. It fits where you 
work. Where you rest. Where focus matters. In the living 
room. By the bed. Above the desk. Two colors. Multiple 
versions. Always sleek. Always precise. The light 
source? Easy to replace. With a new pop-up function. 
Smooth. Smart. 

Where there is light, Pipeline blends in

Pipeline 
Where form meets function

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 40

Dimmable: No

Height: 125

Width: 45

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black 

White

Chrome

HB5868232

HB5868036

HB5868044

Colour: Art.no:

40

26

12
5

120

45 PIPELINE WALL

Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 40

Dimmable: No

Height: 125

Widht: 45

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB5867232

HB5867036

Colour: Art.no:

26

12
0

45

12
5

40

PIPELINE WALL FLEX

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

Chrome

HB3047232

HB3047036

HB3047044

Colour: Art.no:

120

40

65

13
25

Ø200

PIPELINE DUBBLE FLOOR

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black 

White

HB3046232

HB3046036

Colour: Art.no:

Ø200

40

65 120

13
25

PIPELINE FLOOR

Class: CL II

Diameter: 40

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 170

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6900232

HB6900036

Colour: Art.no:

Ø40

78

17
0

12
0

PIPELINE 1-TRACK SPOTLIGHT

Class: CL I

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 193

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: MR10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6902232

HB6902036

Colour: Art. No:

19
3

Ø250
Ø200

40

PIPLINE ROUND 3

Class: CL I

Diameter: 127

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 225

Lenght: 665

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6898232

HB6898036

Colour: Art. No:

22
5

12
0

54

Ø127

40

665

PIPELINE TRACK 3

For recommended light source, visit our website.

PipelinePipeline
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Cable Length: 3.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 40
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Width: 45
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Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black 

White

Chrome
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Colour: Art.no:

40

26

12
5

120

45 PIPELINE WALL

Cable Length: 3.0
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Height: 125
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IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB5867232

HB5867036

Colour: Art.no:

26

12
0

45

12
5

40

PIPELINE WALL FLEX

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

Chrome

HB3047232

HB3047036

HB3047044

Colour: Art.no:

120

40

65

13
25

Ø200

PIPELINE DUBBLE FLOOR

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1325

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black 

White

HB3046232

HB3046036

Colour: Art.no:

Ø200

40

65 120

13
25

PIPELINE FLOOR

Class: CL II

Diameter: 40

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 170

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6900232

HB6900036

Colour: Art.no:

Ø40

78

17
0

12
0

PIPELINE 1-TRACK SPOTLIGHT

Class: CL I

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 193

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: MR10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6902232

HB6902036

Colour: Art. No:

19
3

Ø250
Ø200

40

PIPLINE ROUND 3

Class: CL I

Diameter: 127

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 225

Lenght: 665

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 4

Socket: GU10 / MR11

Black

White

HB6898232

HB6898036

Colour: Art. No:

22
5

12
0

54

Ø127

40

665

PIPELINE TRACK 3

For recommended light source, visit our website.

PipelinePipeline
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Straight from the street. Into your space. Street is energy. 
Rhythm. Movement. Metal meets wood. Raw meets warm. 
A contrast that truly works. At home in the city. In the 
studio. In the kitchen. Street sets the tone – relaxed and 
confident. No imitation. Just its own style. Street is lighting 
with edge. It nods to industry. Tips its hat to design. 
Bringing you vibe. And light. Street – urban from the start. 
Alive every time. 
 
Where there is light, design leads the way. . 

Street 
Light with edge

Design Mikael Berlin
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Rhythm. Movement. Metal meets wood. Raw meets warm. 
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Street 
Light with edge
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Cable Length: 2.8

Class: CL II

Diameter: 160

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 284

IP Class:  20

Socket: E27

Cable Length: 2.8

Class: CL II

Diameter: 150

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 140

IP Class:  20

Socket: GU10

Black

White

Black

White

HB1686007

HB1686036

HB1687007

HB1687036

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Ø150

Ø160

28
4

14
0

STREET XS

STREET S

Cable Length: 2.8

Class: CL II

Diameter: 330

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 265

IP Class: 20

Socket: E27

Black

White

HB1688007

HB1688036

Colour: Art. No:

Ø330

26
5

STREET M

Cable Length: 2.8

Class: CL II

Diameter: 550

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 194

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 23

Socket: E27

Black

White

HB1689007

HB1689036

Colour: Art. No:

19
4

Ø550

STREET L

For recommended light source, visit our website.

StreetStreet
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4
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0
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5
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Cable Length: 2.8
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Dimmable: Yes

Height: 194

IP Class: 20
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Socket: E27

Black
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Colour: Art. No:

19
4
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STREET L

For recommended light source, visit our website.

StreetStreet
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Layer upon layer. A shape in motion. Glowing transparency. 
Carried by acrylic. Tentacle catches the eye. Sets the mood. 
Like a piece of jewelry for your room. Just as striking in the 
hallway as above the table. In the bathroom. The bedroom. 
The office. This is design with edge. Light with presence. 
Soft – yet bold. Tentacle knows what it is. Not your average 
fixture. Just a new way to shine. 

Where there is light, layers come alive. 

 

Tentacle 
Light with character

Herstal Design Studio
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 106

Dimmable: No

Height: 334

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 210

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 300

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 60

Socket: E27

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 100

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 150

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black

Black 

Black 

HB39821420164

HB060822000164

HB69821400164

Colour:

Colour:

Colour:

Art.no:

Art.no:

Art.no:

150

Ø106

Ø210

30
0

Ø100

15
0

33
4

TENTACLE WALL

TENTACLE PENDANT M

TENTACLE PENDANT S

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 106

Dimmable: No

Height: 185

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black HB139821400164Colour: Art.no:

69

Ø106

18
5

TENTACLE TABLE S

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 210

Dimmable: No

Height: 335

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 60

Socket: E27

Black HB130822000164Colour: Art.no:

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 106

Dimmable: No

Height: 490

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 5

Socket: G9

Black HB139821700164Colour: Art.no:

Ø210

33
5

Ø140

Ø106

145

49
0

TENTACLE TABLE M

TENTACLE TABLE

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 250

Dimmable: No

Height: 1650

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 60

Socket: E27

Black HB140822000164Colour: Art.no:

Ø210

30
0

Ø250

16
50

TENTECLE FLOOR

For recommended light source, visit our website.

TentacleTentacle
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0
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15
0
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4
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5
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5
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0
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Ø210

30
0

Ø250
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For recommended light source, visit our website.

TentacleTentacle
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Round form. Straight vibe. Vienda plays with color – 
and wins every time. Contrast. Curves. Character. Light 
bounces gently through the shade. In the window. On the 
desk. By the bed. In the lounge. Vienda brings energy. 
Makes a statement without shouting. Bold – but never 
too loud. A statement piece with a vibe. Easy to place. 
Hard to forget. 

Where there is light, colour sets the tone. 

Vienda 
Colour with attitude

Herstal Design Studio
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Makes a statement without shouting. Bold – but never 
too loud. A statement piece with a vibe. Easy to place. 
Hard to forget. 

Where there is light, colour sets the tone. 

Vienda 
Colour with attitude

Herstal Design Studio



69 70Vienda



69 70Vienda



71 72Vienda



71 72Vienda



73 74

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1225

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Black / Opal

White / Opal

Brass / Opal

HB140711400107

HB140711400106

HB140711400420

Colour: Art.no:

Ø200

Ø180

28

12
22

16
8

VIENDA FLOOR

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 500

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Black

White

Brass / Opal

Putty Grey

Autumn Leaf

Ocean Blue

Royal Blue

Mango Yellow

Dragon Purple

Oak Leaf

Mandarin

HB1307114001105

HB1307114001020

HB13071140420

HB13071140548

HB13071140549

HB13071140537

HB13071140538

HB13071140540

HB13071140539

HB13071140584

HB13071140584

Colour: Art. No:

50
0
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Ø200

30

VIENDA TABLE

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Brass / Opal HB060711400420Colour: Art. No:

72
30

3

Ø110

Ø200

VIENDA PENDANT

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Vienda Vienda
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Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 1225

IP Class:  20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Black / Opal

White / Opal

Brass / Opal

HB140711400107

HB140711400106

HB140711400420

Colour: Art.no:

Ø200

Ø180

28

12
22

16
8

VIENDA FLOOR

Cable Length: 2.0

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: No

Height: 500

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Black

White

Brass / Opal

Putty Grey

Autumn Leaf

Ocean Blue

Royal Blue

Mango Yellow

Dragon Purple

Oak Leaf

Mandarin

HB1307114001105

HB1307114001020

HB13071140420

HB13071140548

HB13071140549

HB13071140537

HB13071140538

HB13071140540

HB13071140539

HB13071140584

HB13071140584

Colour: Art. No:
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Ø200

30

VIENDA TABLE

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

IP Class: 20

Max Watt: 40

Socket: E14

Brass / Opal HB060711400420Colour: Art. No:
72

30
3

Ø110

Ø200

VIENDA PENDANT

For recommended light source, visit our website.

Vienda Vienda
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A floor lamp with attitude. Curves that catch the 
eye. LED technology that delivers soft, diffused light 
– never harsh. Zenta is more than a lamp. It’s true 
atmosphere. It elevates the space. Brings energy. 
Adds life. Perfect for the corner. The living room. 
The office. Anywhere you want more than just light. 

Where there is light, harmony finds its form.

Zenta 
Light that makes a statement

Herstal Design Studio

Bulb Included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 1355

IP Class:  20

Kelvin: 2700

Lumen: 1000

Socket: LED

Black / Opal HB14075130153Colour: Art.no:

265

32
2

13
55

ZENTA

For recommended light source, visit our website.



75 76

A floor lamp with attitude. Curves that catch the 
eye. LED technology that delivers soft, diffused light 
– never harsh. Zenta is more than a lamp. It’s true 
atmosphere. It elevates the space. Brings energy. 
Adds life. Perfect for the corner. The living room. 
The office. Anywhere you want more than just light. 

Where there is light, harmony finds its form.

Zenta 
Light that makes a statement

Herstal Design Studio

Bulb Included: Yes

Cable Length: 2.5

Class: CL II

Diameter: 200

Dimmable: Yes

Height: 1355

IP Class:  20

Kelvin: 2700

Lumen: 1000

Socket: LED

Black / Opal HB14075130153Colour: Art.no:
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ZENTA

For recommended light source, visit our website.
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